
Canteen Menu
SANDWISHES &

WRAPS
CHICKEN & SALAD WRAP

$2.50HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE

SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN &

SALAD WRAP

CHEESE TOASTIE $2

$7

$7

HOT FOOD

$3.60

$1.70
$1.40

$3.30

$3.60

$1.50

HAM & CHEESE PIZZA

CHICKEN TENDER

CHICKEN TENDER

(GLUTEN FREE)

HAM & PINEAPPLE

PIZZA

LARGE SAUSAGE ROLL

PARTY PIE

PARTY SAUSAGE ROLL $1.00

DRINKS
$2.60CHOCOLATE MILK

Orange, Apple & Blackcurrant or
Apple

STRAWBERRY MILK $2.60
JUICEBOX $2

$2PADDLE POP

$2
Banana, Chocolate or Rainbow

$2
Mango, Strawberry or Wildberry

FROZEN YOGHURT

VANILLA DIXIE CUP

FROZEN TREATS


